GENERAL INFORMATION
The EM-Series are small electromagnetic low-flow flowmeters
with chemically-resistant plastic wetted parts with platinum
electrodes suitable for use with a variety of chemicals.
Capable of measuring pulsating flows from diaphragm-type
metering pumps, they are designed primarily for electrically-
conductive chemical injection applications. The 1/4” and
3/8” sizes monitor maximum flows of 1 and 3 gallons per

LT-65650281-B
12/3/09
HOW TO ORDER
MODEL	 SIZE	 ELECTRODES	 FITTINGS	 OPTIONS
1/4” (.54-60 GPH) = -025
3/8” (1.5-180 GPH) = -038
ACCESSORIES
Pulse out, no display = EM100
Pulse/analog out, with display = EM101
Pulse/analog out, no display = EM102
EM-SERIES
Low Flow Magnetic Meter
DIMENSIONS (EM100/102)
.83”
.62”
5.70”
2.48”
L
3.75”
2.00”
2.00”
.60”
6 FT. CONTROL CABLE,
6 CONDUCTOR
12 FT. GROUNDING WIRE
WITH LUGS (SUPPLIED)
#10 LOCKWASHERS
& #10-24 HEX NUTS
(316 SS) SUPPLIED
#10-24 STUDS (2)
316 SS STAINLESS
ABS HOUSING
PVDF PIPE
FITTING,
MALE NPT
OR BARB
EPDM O-ring = -99Platinum = PT
CONTACT YOUR SUPPLIER
Rate and total indicator = FT420 (EM100/102 ONLY)
Data logger (wall mount) = DL76W
Batch flow processor = FT520
-025
-038
1/4” Barb, 3/8” NPT
Size Fittings L (Length)
4.90”
4.90”
Table 1: Fittings and Length
3/8” Barb, 3/8” NPT
-025:	1/4” Barb = -46
	 3/8” NPT = -48
-038:	3/8” Barb = -46